

DATASHEET

SC Duplex Adapter with Plastic housing







SC duplex adapter with plastic housing Installation with screw or snap-in fixing Screws included Type of connector connection 1: SC-duplex
Type of connector connection 2: SC-duplex
Material housing: plastic
Type of fastening: screw/lock

Article no.	Title	Suitable for type of	Material sleeve	Colour
ADSCPDM3	SC Duplex Plastic Adapter MM aqua, ceramic sleeve	Multimode	ceramic	turquoise
ADSCPDM1	SC Duplex Plastic Adapter MM beige, ceramic sleeve	Multimode	ceramic	beige
ADSCUDS1	SC Duplex Plastic Adapter SM blue, ceramic sleeve	Singlemode	ceramic	blue
ADSCADS1	SC/APC Duplex Plastic Adapter MM green, ceramic sleeve	Singlemode	ceramic	green